
Prestige 125 Femminile Latina

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 931 ZANOTTI A. 1:48.491
Migliore

1 1:51.659 + 03.168 15:06:11.383  70,930

2 2:15.005 + 26.514 15:08:26.388  58,664

3 1:49.801 + 01.310 15:10:16.189  72,130

4 2:25.998 + 37.507 15:12:42.187  54,247

5 1:48.979 + 00.488 15:14:31.166  72,675

6 2:21.978 + 33.487 15:16:53.144  55,783

7 1:48.491 --------- 15:18:41.635  73,001

8 2:21.104 + 32.613 15:21:02.739  56,129

9 1:49.133 + 00.642 15:22:51.872  72,572

 Po. 2 - # 34 FABBRI I. + 00.892
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.406 + 02.023 15:06:12.264  71,091

2 2:15.126 + 25.743 15:08:27.390  58,612

3 2:44.428 + 55.045 15:11:11.818  48,167

4 1:57.300 + 07.917 15:13:09.118  67,519

5 1:49.383 --------- 15:14:58.501  72,406

6 2:45.574 + 56.191 15:17:44.075  47,834

7 2:10.130 + 20.747 15:19:54.205  60,862

 Po. 3 - # 127 PACINI M. + 01.043
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.722 + 01.188 15:06:19.055  71,530

2 2:24.041 + 34.507 15:08:43.096  54,984

3 1:51.157 + 01.623 15:10:34.253  71,251

4 3:20.805 + 1:31.271 15:13:55.058  39,441

5 2:00.669 + 11.135 15:15:55.727  65,634

6 1:49.534 --------- 15:17:45.261  72,306

7 2:11.613 + 22.079 15:19:56.874  60,176

8 1:50.856 + 01.322 15:21:47.730  71,444

9 2:11.547 + 22.013 15:23:59.277  60,207

 Po. 4 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 01.598
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.767 + 01.678 15:06:20.285  70,862

2 2:09.804 + 19.715 15:08:30.089  61,015

3 1:58.366 + 08.277 15:10:28.455  66,911

4 1:51.319 + 01.230 15:12:19.774  71,147

5 3:09.452 + 1:19.363 15:15:29.226  41,805

6 1:50.089 --------- 15:17:19.315  71,942

7 2:15.651 + 25.562 15:19:34.966  58,385

8 2:06.643 + 16.554 15:21:41.609  62,538

9 1:50.221 + 00.132 15:23:31.830  71,856

 Po. 5 - # 35 LENTINI A. + 02.185
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.263 + 01.587 15:06:18.183  70,549

2 2:31.336 + 40.660 15:08:49.519  52,334

3 1:50.676 --------- 15:10:40.195  71,560

4 2:32.164 + 41.488 15:13:12.359  52,049

5 1:51.493 + 00.817 15:15:03.852  71,036

6 3:57.568 + 2:06.892 15:19:01.420  33,338

7 1:51.375 + 00.699 15:20:52.795  71,111

8 2:30.496 + 39.820 15:23:23.291  52,626

 Po. 6 - # 13 FACCA A. + 02.761
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.769 + 01.517 15:06:15.767  70,232

2 2:13.394 + 22.142 15:08:29.161  59,373

3 1:51.253 + 00.001 15:10:20.414  71,189

4 2:16.574 + 25.322 15:12:36.988  57,991

5 1:51.559 + 00.307 15:14:28.547  70,994

6 3:08.289 + 1:17.037 15:17:36.836  42,063

7 1:51.903 + 00.651 15:19:28.739  70,776

8 2:24.117 + 32.865 15:21:52.856  54,955

9 1:51.252 --------- 15:23:44.108  71,190

 Po. 7 - # 921 CIPRIANI A. + 03.594
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.450 + 01.365 15:07:07.380  69,810

2 2:14.898 + 22.813 15:09:22.278  58,711

3 1:53.240 + 01.155 15:11:15.518  69,940

4 3:40.720 + 1:48.635 15:14:56.238  35,883

5 1:52.373 + 00.288 15:16:48.611  70,480

6 1:52.485 + 00.400 15:18:41.096  70,409

7 2:27.137 + 35.052 15:21:08.233  53,827

8 1:52.085 --------- 15:23:00.318  70,661

 Po. 8 - # 322 GERVASIO F. + 04.183
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.847 + 03.173 15:07:20.756  68,366

2 2:29.352 + 36.678 15:09:50.108  53,029

3 1:53.251 + 00.577 15:11:43.359  69,933

4 2:55.811 + 1:03.137 15:14:39.170  45,048

5 2:14.731 + 22.057 15:16:53.901  58,784

6 1:52.674 --------- 15:18:46.575  70,291

7 2:25.363 + 32.689 15:21:11.938  54,484

8 1:52.836 + 00.162 15:23:04.774  70,190

 Po. 9 - # 124 COPELLI M. + 04.321
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.095 + 02.283 15:06:39.875  68,813

2 2:12.624 + 19.812 15:08:52.499  59,718

3 1:53.811 + 01.999 15:10:46.310  69,589

4 2:38.211 + 45.399 15:13:24.521  50,060

5 1:52.812 --------- 15:15:17.333  70,205

6 2:27.856 + 35.044 15:17:45.189  53,566

7 2:03.313 + 10.501 15:19:48.502  64,227

8 1:54.103 + 01.291 15:21:42.605  69,411

9 2:26.504 + 33.692 15:24:09.109  54,060

 Po. 10 - # 773 NARDIN G. + 04.550
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.275 + 02.234 15:06:03.883  68,705

2 2:11.898 + 18.857 15:08:15.781  60,046

3 1:54.665 + 01.624 15:10:10.446  69,071

4 2:17.837 + 24.796 15:12:28.283  57,459

5 1:53.677 + 00.636 15:14:21.960  69,671

6 2:20.648 + 27.607 15:16:42.608  56,311

7 1:53.041 --------- 15:18:35.649  70,063

8 2:29.066 + 36.025 15:21:04.715  53,131

9 1:53.312 + 00.271 15:22:58.027  69,896

 Po. 11 - # 494 BISOGNI C. + 04.954
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.234 + 01.789 15:06:45.694  68,730

2 2:21.155 + 27.710 15:09:06.849  56,109

3 1:57.871 + 04.426 15:11:04.720  67,192

4 1:53.445 --------- 15:12:58.165  69,814

5 2:18.054 + 24.609 15:15:16.219  57,369

6 1:53.447 + 00.002 15:17:09.666  69,812

7 2:16.976 + 23.531 15:19:26.642  57,820

8 1:53.620 + 00.175 15:21:20.262  69,706

9 2:22.903 + 29.458 15:23:43.165  55,422

Fastest lap: 1:48.491
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 Po. 12 - # 382 BONIFAZIO G. + 06.250
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.761 + 01.020 15:06:38.956  68,417

2 2:17.902 + 23.161 15:08:56.858  57,432

3 1:55.443 + 00.702 15:10:52.301  68,605

4 2:23.466 + 28.725 15:13:15.767  55,205

5 1:54.741 --------- 15:15:10.508  69,025

6 1:57.478 + 02.737 15:17:07.986  67,417

7 3:45.884 + 1:51.143 15:20:53.870  35,062

8 1:56.155 + 01.414 15:22:50.025  68,185

 Po. 13 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 06.292
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.365 + 03.582 15:06:30.094  66,912

2 2:29.911 + 35.128 15:09:00.005  52,831

3 1:56.339 + 01.556 15:10:56.344  68,077

4 1:56.965 + 02.182 15:12:53.309  67,713

5 4:02.574 + 2:07.791 15:16:55.883  32,650

6 1:54.783 --------- 15:18:50.666  69,000

7 1:55.082 + 00.299 15:20:45.748  68,820

8 2:23.078 + 28.295 15:23:08.826  55,354

 Po. 14 - # 4 VECCHI N. + 06.355
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.132 + 01.286 15:06:35.730  68,198

2 2:47.487 + 52.641 15:09:23.217  47,287

3 1:56.253 + 01.407 15:11:19.470  68,127

4 2:29.158 + 34.312 15:13:48.628  53,098

5 1:54.846 --------- 15:15:43.474  68,962

6 2:20.868 + 26.022 15:18:04.342  56,223

7 1:54.968 + 00.122 15:19:59.310  68,889

8 2:20.590 + 25.744 15:22:19.900  56,334

 Po. 15 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 07.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.595 + 02.246 15:06:34.152  66,782

2 1:58.120 + 01.771 15:08:32.272  67,050

3 2:19.525 + 23.176 15:10:51.797  56,764

4 1:56.349 --------- 15:12:48.146  68,071

5 4:15.856 + 2:19.507 15:17:04.002  30,955

6 2:07.762 + 11.413 15:19:11.764  61,990

7 1:57.446 + 01.097 15:21:09.210  67,435

 Po. 16 - # 916 ONOFRI M. + 08.082
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.085 + 05.512 15:06:47.597  64,873

2 1:58.220 + 01.647 15:08:45.817  66,994

3 2:20.863 + 24.290 15:11:06.680  56,225

4 1:58.550 + 01.977 15:13:05.230  66,807

5 4:10.344 + 2:13.771 15:17:15.574  31,636

6 1:56.573 --------- 15:19:12.147  67,940

7 3:30.886 + 1:34.313 15:22:43.033  37,556

 Po. 17 - # 236 MARTUFI M. + 08.544
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.435 + 01.400 15:06:31.604  66,872

2 1:58.744 + 01.709 15:08:30.348  66,698

3 2:41.953 + 44.918 15:11:12.301  48,903

4 2:14.851 + 17.816 15:13:27.152  58,731

5 2:07.676 + 10.641 15:15:34.828  62,032

6 5:55.867 + 3:58.832 15:21:30.695  22,256

7 1:57.035 --------- 15:23:27.730  67,672

 Po. 18 - # 814 FALSETTI F. + 08.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.414 + 09.301 15:07:08.331  62,651

2 2:30.350 + 33.237 15:09:38.681  52,677

3 1:57.869 + 00.756 15:11:36.550  67,193

4 3:03.072 + 1:05.959 15:14:39.622  43,262

5 2:40.952 + 43.839 15:17:20.574  49,207

6 1:57.113 --------- 15:19:17.687  67,627

 Po. 19 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 08.628
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.373 + 12.254 15:06:38.766  61,218

2 1:59.829 + 02.710 15:08:38.595  66,094

3 2:15.962 + 18.843 15:10:54.557  58,252

4 1:58.387 + 01.268 15:12:52.944  66,899

5 2:14.960 + 17.841 15:15:07.904  58,684

6 1:57.923 + 00.804 15:17:05.827  67,162

7 2:10.222 + 13.103 15:19:16.049  60,819

8 1:57.119 --------- 15:21:13.168  67,624

9 1:57.718 + 00.599 15:23:10.886  67,279

 Po. 20 - # 235 DIONISI B. + 13.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.098 + 02.415 15:06:56.521  63,821

2 2:27.759 + 26.076 15:09:24.280  53,601

3 2:02.888 + 01.205 15:11:27.168  64,449

4 2:31.198 + 29.515 15:13:58.366  52,382

5 2:02.696 + 01.013 15:16:01.062  64,550

6 5:34.106 + 3:32.423 15:21:35.168  23,705

7 2:01.683 --------- 15:23:36.851  65,087

 Po. 21 - # 472 FIORENTIN M. + 14.401
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.575 + 10.683 15:07:04.849  59,293

2 2:05.259 + 02.367 15:09:10.108  63,229

3 2:21.646 + 18.754 15:11:31.754  55,914

4 2:04.331 + 01.439 15:13:36.085  63,701

5 2:30.082 + 27.190 15:16:06.167  52,771

6 2:02.892 --------- 15:18:09.059  64,447

7 2:43.235 + 40.343 15:20:52.294  48,519

8 2:04.733 + 01.841 15:22:57.027  63,496

 Po. 22 - # 487 FOCHESATO C. + 15.913
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.041 + 01.637 15:06:58.754  62,837

2 2:05.256 + 00.852 15:09:04.010  63,231

3 2:22.372 + 17.968 15:11:26.382  55,629

4 2:04.404 --------- 15:13:30.786  63,664

5 4:10.789 + 2:06.385 15:17:41.575  31,580

6 2:21.927 + 17.523 15:20:03.502  55,803

7 2:05.386 + 00.982 15:22:08.888  63,165

Fastest lap: 1:48.491
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